Germany Office / Factory
Elsoffer Str. 5, D-35794 Mengerskirchen, Germany
Tel.
+49 647 6418 5740 / +49 345 7789 9023
USA Office
8321 Old Courthouse Road, Vienna, VA 22182 USA
Tel: +1 571 308 9197
China Office

PACKAGING
Standard packaging 27pcs/pallet
Module quantity per 20’ container 270pcs(GP)/375pcs
Module quantity per 40’ container 648pcs(GP)/750pcs(HQ)
Poly Solar Panel
Product Profile
Large glass laminated solar modules are
mainly sealed by solar silicon wafers,
anodic alumina rims and waterproof
cable boxes. It has the characteristics of
university, long service life (25 years),
easy installation, strong wind and hail
resistance, etc.
POLYSILICON SOLAR PANEL PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Maudie Type Pm(w)
ZRST-30P-36 30
ZRST-40P-36 40
ZRST-40P-36 40
ZRST-SOP-36 so
ZRST-60P-36 60
ZRST-70P-36 70
ZRST-75P-36 75
ZRST-80P-36 80
ZRST-90P-36 90
ZRST-90P-36 90
ZRST-lOOP-36 100
ZRST-120P-36 120
ZRST-lSOP-36 150
ZRST-200P-72 200
ZRST-250P-60 250
ZRST-300P-72 300
Vmp(V)
18
18
18